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SPARE PARTS LIST
10530GR-GB

Ebac Industrial Products Ltd
ST Helen Trading Estate
Bishop Auckland
Co.Durham

DL14 9AD

Tel. 01388 664400

Fax 01388 662590
www.eipl.co.uk
www.eipldirect.com

RM95 - ROTA-MOULDED DEHUMIDIFIER - 230V 50HZ - UK

Item
2053000

2053001
2053002
2053003
2053004
2053005
2053006
2053007
2053008
2053010
2053011
2053012
2053013
2053014
2053015
2053016
2053017
2053018
2053019
2053021
2053023
2053024
2053026
2053029
2053030
2053032
2053034
2053036
2053037
2053038

Description
Air Inlet Filter

Front Cover

Evaporator Coll

Condenser Coll

Fan Inlet Ring

Fan Blade

Fan Housing

Qutlet Grille

Control Board (PCB) - 230V
Handle

Handle Cap / Plug

Water Outlet Connector

Cable / Hose Wrap

Rear Housing

Drain Tray

Wheel

Wheel Retaing Clip

Axle

Condensate Pump - 230V
Solenoid Colil - 230V

Electronic Expansion Valve
Compressor - R410a - 230V
Reversing Valve

Temperature Sensor

Fan Motor - 230V

Capacitor - 5uF (Fan Motor - 230V)
Capacitor - 40uF (Compressor - 230V)
Control Panel Label

Electronic Expansion Valve Coll
Humidity Sensor
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Dehumidifier




